
 2024 FEES 

Fee per candidate / participant

EXAMINATION Member
Non 

Member
Member

Non 
Member

Primary in Dance
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8 
Intermediate Foundation
Intermediate
Advanced Foundation 273 397 293 421
Advanced 1 288 413 311 436
Advanced 2 348 474 372 495
Solo Seal 824 935
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
CLASS AWARD
Pre-Primary in Dance
Primary in Dance
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8 
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
DEMONSTRATION CLASS
Level 1 or Level 2
MINIMUM FEE  
Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours
SURCHARGES
Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee
Late entries - week 1
Late entries - week 2
REPLACEMENTS
Certificates
Medals / bars
CUSTOMER SERVICE
Result Enquiry Report
Appeal
SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE
Including rehearsal and examination
EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR
Attendance fee

Brunei

B$
AEC RAV

120 142
123 145
129 152
145 168
156 218
166 188
175 197

122 145

178 200
184 207
212 232
240 264

n/a
112 136

131 158

84 108
101 12
107 128
118 140
131 154
140 164
149 173
159 182
162 184
163 186
80 105
89 113
98 127

100 123
110 133
123 145
135 159
143 167
148 192
153 217

65 79

2,450 n/a

100
10%
20%

110
60

150 250

150
200

200
Member Non Member
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